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Women / 4A / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Heitz618
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 9.000 9.4509.000 36.550
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe LeBroc603
Bannon's

8.800 9.000 9.2758.800 35.875
4T 1T 3T 6 2 

2 

Amy Weatherton600
Bannon's

8.850 9.000 8.7258.250 34.825
3 1T 18T 19 3 

3 

Rachel Everett616
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.000 9.3258.600 34.525
9T 26T 8 5 4 

4 

Danielle Strebel633
WGA Texans

8.150 8.050 9.4008.900 34.500
24 25 2 3 5 

5 

Kaci Moser624
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 8.250 8.7508.400 34.400
2 21T 12T 15T 6T

6T

Maren Leedy627
Powersports

8.550 8.500 8.8508.500 34.400
13T 12T 9 10T 6T

6T

Harley Coghlan629
Powersports

8.750 8.350 8.8508.400 34.350
6T 16T 12T 10T 8 

8 

Grace Falcon617
Maximum Woodlands

8.200 8.900 8.3008.800 34.200
20T 5 3T 26T 9 

9 

Jaiya Covington636
WGA Texans

8.400 8.750 9.3507.550 34.050
18 6T 34 4 10 

10 

Allysen Prasek625
Maximum Woodlands

8.200 8.325 9.0508.450 34.025
20T 19T 10T 8T 11 

11 

Abigail Koenig621
Maximum Woodlands

8.000 8.725 8.7508.450 33.925
27T 8 10T 15T 12 

12 

Kate Stedman626
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.650 8.3008.250 33.800
9T 10 18T 26T 13 

13 

Ileanna Villarreal601
Bannon's

8.200 8.450 8.8258.200 33.675
20T 14T 20T 14 14 

14 

Bea Decena605
Bannon's

8.100 8.500 8.7508.100 33.450
25T 12T 23T 15T 15T

15T

Lucia Duran612
Maximum Conroe

8.000 8.700 8.3508.400 33.450
27T 9 12T 24T 15T

15T

Kyndall Ambriz637
WGA Texans

8.500 7.350 9.1508.200 33.200
15T 30 20T 7 17 

17 

Savannah Jedziniak619
Maximum Woodlands

7.900 8.350 8.5008.350 33.100
30T 16T 16 23 18 

18 

Keaton Leax622
Maximum Woodlands

8.550 8.600 7.9008.000 33.050
13T 11 26 30T 19 

19 

Catherine Steel628
Powersports

8.700 7.300 8.3508.650 33.000
8 31 7 24T 20T

20T

Charlie Kerr620
Maximum Woodlands

8.100 8.150 8.7008.050 33.000
25T 23T 25 20 20T

20T

Tatum Young631
Powersports

8.500 8.000 8.5507.950 33.000
15T 26T 27T 22 20T

20T

Grace Williamson614
Maximum Conroe

8.300 8.950 8.8506.850 32.950
19 4 35 10T 23 

23 

Leshan Spinler634
WGA Texans

8.600 8.325 8.2507.650 32.825
9T 19T 33 29 24 

24 

Lauren Shiver611
K2 Academy

8.600 6.700 9.0508.400 32.750
9T 35 12T 8T 25T

25T
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Alexandra Ebbeler632
Texas Star

7.700 8.350 8.8507.850 32.750
32 16T 30 10T 25T

25T

Kinsey Rawlinson615
Maximum Conroe

8.500 7.150 8.6507.900 32.200
15T 32 29 21 27 

27 

Sailor Todaro630
Powersports

7.900 7.500 8.7507.700 31.850
30T 28 32 15T 28 

28 

Emery Hall604
Bannon's

6.900 8.750 8.3007.750 31.700
34 6T 31 26T 29T

29T

Erika Beltran607
Basel's

8.750 7.450 7.5507.950 31.700
6T 29 27T 32 29T

29T

Grace Wagner609
K2 Academy

8.000 6.900 7.3008.150 30.350
27T 33 22 33 31 

31 

Jocelyn Rich606
Basel's

7.550 6.750 7.9008.100 30.300
33 34 23T 30T 32 

32 

Madeleine Pevey602
Bannon's

0.000 8.250 9.4258.750 26.425
35T 21T 6 2 33 

33 

Emma Rogers635
WGA Texans

8.800 8.450 0.0008.800 26.050
4T 14T 3T 34T 34 

34 

Soraya Mahdavi623
Maximum Woodlands

8.200 8.150 0.0008.300 24.650
20T 23T 17 34T 35 

35 

Cassandra Barry608
Basel's

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
35T 36 36 34T 36 

36 
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